
Class No.: 10/13/16 International Competition Accumulator Competition

0Table:

269

Speed in m/min:

FEI RG:

A

Hight in mtr: 115/125/140

350

Length in mtr.: 280

TA in sec: 48

TL in sec: 96

Obstacles: 8

Efforts: 8

Phase 2:

Length in mtr.:

TA in sec: 0

TL in sec: 0

0

1

2

3

4 5

6

7

8

www.Frank-Rothenberger.de

30 x 71 m

15202530354045505560 10

15202530354045505560 10

MUNICH  INDOORS  2011

Start

Finish

Joker


